

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Cr.M.P. No. 5540/2005 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).1932/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 19/01/2005 in CRLWP No. 1038/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

DARSHAN SINGH CHAHAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GURMIT SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for clarification of court's order dated 21.4.2005 and office report )

Date: 10/07/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rajiv Kataria, Adv.

Mr. Y.P. Dhingra, Adv.

Ms. Debjani Das, Adv.

Mr. Sumit, Adv.

for M/S. Delhi Law Chambers, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Cr.M.P. No. 5540/2005 is dismissed.

( RAVI P. VERMA )

Court Master

( ANAND SINGH )

Court Master